
Pan Y Vino
GIN, WINE AND OTHER DELIGHT



G I N  M E N U

(Netherlands )

Pan Y Vino
GIN’CA & Mediterranean Fever-Tree
A total winner with our customers!! Ginca is the award winning Peruvian Gin. We like it with a  peel of lime.

GIN’CA Berries & Fever-Tree Light
This refreshing gin blends perfectly with some cranberries and blueberries!

GIN’CA Amazonian & Fever-Tree Premium

Kyrö Gin & Fever-Tree Premium
The award winning classic, served with lingonberries and rosemary.

Kyrö Dark Gin & Mediterranean Fever-Tree
Try this dark gin with cinnamon and slice of apple.

Kyrö Pink Gin & Fever-Tree Light
It’s not summer if you don’t drink pink gin. This one tastes fabulous with strawberries, cucumber and rosemary.

Tanqueray & Fever-Tree Premium
This classic doesn’t need introductions. We approw this with a wedge of lime. 

Plymouth & Fever-Tree Premium
Did we use the word classic already? This traditional gin gets paired with a wedge of lemon.

Beefeater 24 & Fever-Tree Premium
Want citrus? We give it to you. Lime, lemon and grapefruit work splendidly with this one.

Hendrick’s & Elderflower Fever-Tree
There is only one word that even autocorrect knows: Cucumber

10 €
 

10 € 

10 €
 
 
 
 

The botanicals of this gin come from a jungle of the Amazonian rainforest. These ingredients give this gin a unique South American Flavour.

O U R  O W N  I M P O R T E D  P E R U V I A N  G I N  T O N I C S !

O T H E R  G I N  &  T O N I C S

10 €
 

13 € 

 

12 €

10 €

10 €

 8 €

10 €

10 €

10 €

13 €

12 €

10 €

15 €

15 €
 

Junimperium & Fever-Tree Premium
This wonderful Estonian gin matches nicely with a wedge of lemon and some fresh thyme

Opihr & Fever-Tree Premium
This beautiful gin works like magic with a strip of ginger.

Monkey 47 & Fever-Tree Premium
Did someone say ground black pepper? Yes please, with a slice of red grapefruit.

Roku Gin & Mediterranean Fever-Tree
This Japanese gin loves to dance with a strip of ginger. Nothing more.

Arctic Blue & Fever-Tree Premium
From the forests of Finland we bring you some blueberries and rosemary

Sipsmith VJOP & Mediterranean Fever-Tree
If you drink 10 of these, we guarantee you will have a headache. But you won’t regret a sip. This one blends amazingly with a peel of red grapefruit.

Amuerte Black Gin & Mediterranean Fever-Tree
This Peruvian gin is infused with coca leaves. Is it legal? We don’t care. Try it with pineapple!



W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

 

(Netherlands )

B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

Pan Y Vino

Union Vinicola del Este

Cellier Des Demoiselles

Martin Codax

Anselmo Mendes

Cellier Des Demoiselles
 
Silvano Garcia
 
Martin Codax

Stemmari

Retono Organic Cava

Chardonnay 2019 

Marieta Albariño 

3 Rios Escolha 

Merlot Des Demoiselles Vin De Pays d'Oc
 
Coleccion Divina Crianza
 
Cuatro Pasos Mencia "4 pasos"

Stemmari Rosso Riserva

Chardonnay, Macabeo

 
Chardonnay
 
Albariño
 
Alvarinho, Loureiro, Avesso

Merlot
 
Crianza
 
Mencia 

Nero d'Avola

Spain

France
 
Spain
 
Portugal
 

France
 
Spain
 
Spain

Italy

REGION PRICE

  
 
  

  5.00 €

  5.80 €

  6.20 €

  

  
  5.00 €
 
  5.50 €
 
  5.80 €

  6.50 €

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Cava DO

Languedoc-Roussillon

Rias Baixas

DOC Vinho Verde 

Languedoc-Roussillon
 
Jumilla
 
D.O Bierzo

Sicily

2019

2019

2019

 
 

S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E

R E D

2018

 
 
 

2017
 

2016

 5.30 €

R O S E

Cuatro Pasos Rosado Mencía Spain D.O Bierzo, Castilla y Leon 2018  5.80 €



B U B B L E  M E N U

(Netherlands )

S P A R K L I N G

Pan Y Vino

Union Vinicola del Este

Loredan Gasparini

Luis Pato

Segura Viudas

Gusborne Estate

Retono Organic Cava

Prosecco Superiore Asolo DOCG Brut
 
Baga Bruto Rose
 
Grand Cuvee Reserva
 
Gusborne Brut Reserve

Chardonnay, Macabeo
 
Glera (Prosecco)
 
Baga
 
Macabeo, Parellada, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
 
40% Chardonnay, 33% Pinot Meunier, 27% Pinot Noir

Spain

Italia
 
Portugal
 
Spain 
 
UK

REGION PRICE

26,50 €

29.00 €

29.00 €

38.00 €

79.00 €

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Cava DO

Veneto

Bairrada DOC

Cava DO
 
Kent

NV

NV

2012

2014

C H A M P A G N E

André Clouet

André Clouet

Ruinart

Ruinart

Ruinart

Moet & Chandon

Louis Roederer

André Clouet Grand Reserve Brut

André Clouet Rose

Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Ruinart Rose (Karmen Pedarus)

Dom Perignon 2008

Cristal

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

45% Chardonnay, 55% Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

France

France
 
France

France

France

France

France

Champagne

Champagne
 
Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

PRODUCER WINE GRAPE COUNTRY REGION

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

2008

YEAR PRICE

   65.00 €

   79.00 €

1 04.00 €

1 1 9.00 €

1 1 9.00 €

250.00 €

350.00 €



W I N E  M E N U

(Netherlands )

W H I T E  W I N E

Pan Y Vino

Cellier Des Demoiselles

Bohigas

Martin Codax

Anselmo Mendes 

Villa Chiopris

Weingut Karthäuserhof

Asconi Winery

Villa Maria

Tacama

Josmeyer

Nicola Bergaglio

Rafael Palacios

Louis Michel

Pasqua

Silvio Jermann

Chardonnay 2019

Xarel-lo 2017

Marieta Albariño

3 Rios Escolha

Pinot Grigio

BRUNO Slate Riesling Dry

Sol Negru Feteasca Alba

Sauvingnon Blanc Private Bin 
(Organic)

Blanco De Blancos 

Mise Du Printemps Pinot Blanc

Minaia, Gavi di Gavi DOCG Rovereto

Godello"Louro"

Chablis Premier Cru Montee de 
Tonnerre AC

Hey French, You Could Have Made 
This But You Didn’t

Vintage Tunina

Chardonnay

Xarel-lo

Albariño

Alvarinho, Loureiro, Avesso

Pinot Grigio

Riesling

Feteasca Alba

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Blanc

Cortese

Godello
 
Chardonnay

Garganega prevalent, Pinot Bianco
Sauvignon
 

Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla,
Malvasia and a little percentage of a sweet 
local grape variety 

France

Spain

Spain

Portugal

Italy

Germany

Moldova

New Zealand

Peru

France

Italy

Spain

France

Italy

Italy

REGION PRICE

26.00 €
 
28.00 €
 
29.00 €
 
3 1.00 €
 
32.00 €
 
35.00 €
 
35.00 €
 
36.00 €
 
 
37.00 €
 
37.00 €
 
39.00 €
 
48.00 €
 
68.00 €
 
 
84.00 €
 
 
  

109.00€

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Languedoc-Roussillon

DO Catalunya
 
Rias Baixas
 
DOC Vinho Verde
 
DOC Friuli Grave
 
Mosel
 
 
   
Marlborough
 
 
Ica Valley
 
Alsace
 
Gavi DOCG Piemonte
 
Galicia
 
Bourgogne
 
 
Veneto
 
 

Venezia Giulia

2019
 
2017
 
2019
 
2019
 
2019
 
2019 

 
2018
 

2019
 
2018
 
2018
 
2016
 

2013
2015
2016
2017

NV



W I N E  M E N U

(Netherlands )

R E D  W I N E

Pan Y Vino

Cellier Des Demoiselles

Silvano Garcia
 
Martin Codax
 
Luis Pato
 
Bodegas Cuevas De Arom
 
Vinya Carles
 
Stemmari
 
Asconi Winery
 
Villa Maria
 
Matetic Vineyards
 
Tacama
 
Querciabella
 
Altos Las Hormigas

Calitro

Massolino
 
Famille Perrin

Merlot Des Demoiselles Vin De Pays d'Oc
 
Coleccion Divina Crianza
 
Cuatro Pasos Mencia "4 pasos"
 
Baga + Touriga Nacional
 
Pedra Forca 2016 
 
Priorat Carles
 
Stemmari Rosso Riserva
 
Sol Negru Feteasca Neagra
 
Pinot Noir Private Bin
 
Corralillo Carmenere
 
Seleccion Especial 
 
"Querciabella" Chianti Classico
 
Malbec Reserva "Valle de Uco"
 
Primitivo di Manduria Riserva DOP 
(Tonys favourite)
 
Massolino  Barolo DOCG 2015
 
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AC

Merlot
 
Crianza
 
Mencia
 
Baga (60%), Touriga Nacional (40%)
 
Garnacha, Syrah
 
Cariñena, Garnacha
 
Nero d'Avola
 
Feteasca Neagra 

Pinot Noir
 
90% Carmenere, 10% Syrah
 
Petit Verdot
 
Sangiovese
 
Malbec
 
Primitivo
 

Nebbiolo
 
30% Mourvedre, 30% Grenache
10% Syrah, 10% Counous
5% Cinsault + Vaccarese
Muscardin, Terret Noir, Picpoul, 
Picardan, Bourboulenc, 
Roussanne, Clairette

France
 
Spain
 
Spain
 
Portugal
 
Spain
 
Spain
 
Italy
 
Moldova
 
New Zealand
 
Chile 
 
Peru
 
Italy
 
Argentina
 
Italy
 
Italy
 
France

REGION PRICE

26.00 €
 
28.00 €
 
29.00 €
 
32.00 €
 
32.00 € 
 
32.00 € 
 
33.00 €
 
36.00 €
 
38.00 €
 
44.00 €
 
45.00 €
 
49.00 €
 
58.00 €
 
64.00 €
 
69.00 €
 
129.00€

PRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

Languedoc-Roussillon
 
Jumilla
 
D.O Bierzo
 
Bairrada 
 
Campo De Borja
 
Catalunya/Priorat
 
Sicily
 
 
   
Marlborough
 
Colchagua Valley
 
Ica Valley
 
Tuscany
 
Mendoza
 
Taranto,Salento, Puglia
 
Piemonte
 
South-Rhone

2018
 
 
   
2017
 
2015
 
2016
 
 
   
2016
 
 
   
2017
 
2015
 
 
   
2017
 
2014
 
2016
 
2015
 
2016



R O S E / N A T U R A L

C I D E R / P O R T / I C E  W I N E

(Netherlands )

Pan Y Vino

REGIONPRODUCER GRAPE COUNTRY YEARWINE

R O S E

Cuatro Pasos

Domaine Lafage
 
Pasqua
 

Jolie-Pitt & Perrin

Rosado
 
Domaine Lafage Cote Rose
 
11 Minute Rose
 

Miraval

Mencía
 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache
 
Corvina, Trebbiano, Syrah, 
Carménère
 
25% Cinsault, 25% Grenache
25% Syrah, 25% Rolle

Spain
 
France
 
Italy

 
France

D.O Bierzo, Castilla y Leon
 
Côtes du Roussillon
 
Lake Garda
 
 
Cotes de Provence AP

2018
 
2018
 
2018
 

2019

   29.00 € 

   29.00 €
   
   39.00 €

   
   50.00 € 

N A T U R A L / O R A N G E

PRICE

Loimer

 
Baldovar 923
 
Contra Soarda
 
Balthasar Ress

NATURAL ACHTUNG! 
Gluegglic

 
Rascana 2018
 
121 bc Vespaiolo
 
Orange Wine Trocken

MZierfandler,Rotgipfler, Grüner
Veltliner, Roter Veltliner, Muskateller

 
Merseguera, Macabeo
 
Vespaiola
 
Pinot Blanc

Austria
 

Spain
 
Italy
 
Germany

Kamptal
 
 

Valencia DO
 
Veneto
 
Rheingau

NV
 

 
2018
 
2015
 
2018

   
   39.00 € 

   
   
   45.00 €   
   
   56.00 €

   64.00 € 

C I D E R / P O R T / I C E  W I N E

Christian Drouin

Quinta Do Crasto

Ice Wine

Cidre Bouche De Normandie

Port Wine

Pinnacle ICE Wine

France

Portugal

Canada

2015

25.00 €

30.00 €

60.00 €



O T H E R  A L C O H O L

(Netherlands )

Pan Y Vino
O T H E R  A L C O H O L

Stolichnaya
Moe Vodka
Moe Kuldjuur

5.00 € 
5.00 €
6.00 €

PRICE/SHOTVODKA

RUM

Ron Cartavio Solera 12y 10.00 € 

Johnny Walker Red
Tullamore Dew
Bushmills Black Edition
Four Roses Bourbon
Laphroaig 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo

5.00 €
6.00 €
7.00 €
8.50 €
9.00 €
13.00€
 
 
 

WHISKEY

COGNACG

Delamain Grande 
Champagne X.O. 
Pale & Dry

13.00 € 

CALVADOS

Calvados Pays d'Auge 
XO,  Christian Drouin

12.00 € 

La Blanche, Eau de Vie 
de Cidre Christian Drouin

PRICE/SHOT

EAU-DE-VIE

GRAPPA

Cleopatra di Poli, Grappa 
Moscato Oro, Jacopo Poli

8.00 € 

TEQUILA

Ocho Blanco
Ocho Reposado

Mezcal Vago "Cuixe"

MEZCAL

9.00 € 
9.00 €

10.00 € 

Demonio De Los Andes
Macchu
La Diablada

PISCO

8.00 €
9.00 €
10.00€

Jägermaister
Limonchello
Amaro Nonino

LIQUEURS

5.00 €
5.00 €
8.00 €

15.00 € 


